PERSONAL

BUREAU HASTINGS PARK OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN

JAPANESE SECTION

To be completed by persons of the Japanese race having property in any protected area. The proper administration of this property requires such persons to give full particulars as requested in this form.

ERSONAL INFORMATION				
AME: MORI , Rinichi				
awaiting evecu	s.B.C.Now in Hastings Perk Hospital ation to New Denver, B.C. O SEX: Male AGE: 4I			
CCUPATION: Millworker				
(If any business or businesses carried on artnership with anyone; if partnership, gi	state where under what name and whether carried on by you			
MPLOYER: Pacific Paper	Mills, Ocean Falls, B.C.			
CARRIED? Yes, but was div	orced in Japan 1934.			
NAME OF WIFE OR HUSBAND:	None			
DDRESS OF WIFE OR HUSBAND	D: None			
AMES OF ANY LIVING CHILDRI	en: None			
ADDRESS OF CHILDREN:	None			
GE OF CHILDREN:	OPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particul			
AGE OF CHILDREN:	OPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particul			
GE OF CHILDREN:	OPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particul None			
AGE OF CHILDREN: STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PRO LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION BUILDINGS AND OTHER IN A INSURANCE (Give particular)	OPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particul None None None PROVEMENTS: None I state where policies are) None			
AGE OF CHILDREN: STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PRO 1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION 2. BUILDINGS AND OTHER IN 3. INSURANCE (Give particular)	OPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particul None None PROVEMENTS: None			
AGE OF CHILDREN: STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PRO L. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION BUILDINGS AND OTHER IN INSURANCE (Give particular A TAXES (Amount and where pa	OPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particul None None None None None None State where policies are) None			

7.	STATE WHEREABOUTS OF TITLE DOCUMENTS: None
8.	STATE IF ANY OTHER PERSON HAS ANY INTEREST: None
9.	IF FARM LAND STATE CROPS SOWN None
ST.	ATEMENT OF REAL PROPERTY OCCUPIED
1.	LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: I room in bunkhouse belonging to the Pacific Paper Mill Co., Ocean Falls, B.C.
2.	LANDLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS: Pacific Paper Mill Co. Ocean Falls
3.	PARTICULARS OF LEASE AND RENT AND DATE TO WHICH PAID: No lease, but a monthly rental of \$2.50 was deducted from wages due. Paid up to 6
4.	STATE WHEREABOUTS OF LEASE: None
5.	SUB-TENANTS, IF ANY (Give name, address, rent and to what date paid) None
6.	IF FARM LAND, PARTICULARS OF CROPS SOWN: None
	GIVE BRIEF DESCRIPTION AND STATE LOCATION OF FURNITURE, FIXTURES, EQUIPMENT AND MACHINERY, STOCK IN TRADE AND PERSONAL EFFECTS:
	None.
2.	HORSES, LIVESTOCK AND OTHER ANIMALS, POULTRY AND PETS None
3.	GIVE THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF ANY PERSON HAVING ANY INTEREST IN, OR
	CLAIM ON ANY SUCH PROPERTY None
ALCOHOL:	

5. MORTGAGES, LIENS OTHERS	AND OTHER CLAIMS ON PE	ROPERTY IN POSSESSION
6. MONEYS OWING TO	YOU (State if any of these debts ass	igned and if so, to whom)
	None	
12 \$5 War Saving A.5638196;A.	S, SHARES, STOCKS OR OTHER S Certs.No.A.7710058;A.7; 5278878;A.4877074;TA.802	200313; A. 7236814; TA. 2
8. BANK ACCOUNTS:	1925699.All certs.in own.	
	None	
10. INTEREST IN ANY ES	TATES OR TRUSTS. None	
II. SAFETY DEPOSIT BO	X. None	
LIABILITIES:		
1. PERSONAL DEBTS:	None	
2 TRADE DEBTS:	None	
I, the undersigned, berek area as set out above, except or other securities, if any. I certify that the above is every description in any protection	by voluntarily turn over to the Custoring fishing vessels, deposits of money information is true and complete and ected area in British Columbia and	dian all my property in the prote , shares of stock, debentures, b fully discloses all my propert
and indirect. Dated this <u>ISt.</u> da	y of October	_1942.
	(Signature).2	Rindi Mon
- Teve		

INFORMATION FROM R.C.M.P.

	DECEASED	DATE Sept. 24/43
Our File No. 13081		
Full Reme MORI. Binichi	rname in Blook Lett	
Registration No. 11580	Vale - Femi (Check)	
Former Address Ocean Falls,	B. C.	
Date Evacuated	Naturali	zed - Canadian-Born - National (Check)
eent Address Deceased	Died of	Vancour, B.C
\		
Warried - Single (Oneck)	Nems of Wife	
		and
Name of Mother MORI, Han (Ja		
Names of Children under 16		
nequested by <u>Doris Bregs</u>		red with Custodian (Yes or No)
Additional Information Mi	llworker	

GENERAL SUMMARY Rinichi MORL, Decessed Reg. No. 11580 Blatch HOR died in St. Joseph's Greentel Hospital in Vancouver on April 25, 1923. The deceased, in his Custodian Declaration, States that he had been corrected but sad diverged in Japan in 1934, He had no children. The only living relative shown on his R. C. M. P. Report to his nother, Ben Mcki, in Japan.

The bully asset declared by NORT was Swelve \$5.00 War-Sections Cartiffication watch constrain his possession. As these uses not found at the take of his court, it is presumed that they were cashed prior to his demise.

A small now-book found at Ocean Falls and sold by the Japanese Pishing Vessel Disposel Committee for a net amount of \$4.95, the identified as belonging to the deceased and the proceeds credited to his second. An Eviliande engine, removed from a boat at Odean Palls, and turned over to the Oustodien, was identified as belonging to Simishi BOSI and the net proceeds from its sale amounting to \$11.90, were credited to his account, giving him a total credit of \$19.89.

A chain was filled against the deceased by the Provincial Board of Health for the sum of \$153.00. This was settled by the B. C. Security Commission for the sum of \$147.90, which was accepted tel payment in full. A claim for \$77.50 was filled by the 8. C. Security Constitution against the estate of the escensed to cover his funeral excenses.

A cheque for the oun of \$19.89, being to total credit balance of the decessed in this office, was forwarded to the B. C. Security Commission on March 9, 1945, to apply against their claim for Juneral

> This summery is certified to be in accordance with information on file.

/AC

DEGMEST STATE

Name and Address of Deceased: Rinichi MORI, Ocean Falls

Date of Death: April 26th, 1943.

Cause of Death: Unknown

Place of Death: St. Joseph's Oriental Hospital, Vancouver, B. C.

Age and Nationality: Forty-two years, Japanese National

Did he leave a Will: No record of any

Name and address of employer: None

Name of undertaker and his charge for services: We record:
Funeral expenses ordered and paid by Commission,
see below.

List of Assets: Boat \$ 4.95

Engine 14.94

\$19.69

District Districtions \$77.50 Duriel expenses claimed by B. C. Security Commission April 30th, 1943.

Rext of Kin: Mother (In Japan) (Father deceased)

Flanck 5 " 705

nelo lent. AND LESS GENERAL PERSONAL PROPERTY. Hot. Richard Cont. Con. Chiefe, Descond. Lis Arthur but have four excessed transfer ecoularies and to de which I have signed transferring a small out of accept to the account of the above Japanese. The man disc in 1971, 1973 in the Tolerable thought will be the Tolerable thought will be the transfer of the the transfer of Property Completed at the second court of the Double you whichly propers a mesowadum plates particulars of this sant double next of this sant a double them, and transfer the file to be the printers of the live printers of the live the file to be the printers of the live the file to be the printer of the live the file to the live that the live the live that the live that the live the live that March 57 ... 675. 646. AGETAL MEMORANDUM: File 13081

January 31, 1945.

Re: Rinichi MORI (Deceased) Reg. #11580

Article

Engine #122 - Evinrude - No numbers (Owner - R. Mori) Removed from boat at Ocean Falls by Maval Service, turned over to Gustodian in April, 1943.

> > Balance

14.94

Boat #17 - Left at Ocean Falls. Sold by J.P.V.D.C.

Sale Price: \$5.00 Expense __05

Balance 4.95

Boat money turned over to Custodian.

Note: While Rinichi MORI did not declare ownership of this boat and engine when he registered with the Custodian, JFVDC Boat File 619-A (Ocean Falls Boats) contains a memorandum from Kishizo KIMURA giving the names of men who had enquired about their boats and engines. This list shows the name of Rinichi MORI. The memo is under date March 24, 1942.

J. Marlucan